
ID Task
Mode

Task Name Duration Start Finish PredecessorsResource Names Text1

1 Echafaudage 5 days Mon 08-04-19 Fri 12-04-19 2SF OUVAROFF

2 Demontage 20 days Mon 15-04-19 Fri 10-05-19 4SF TBD Idealement 25 jours. Attente contractant Nov18

3 Montage 80 days Mon 13-05-19 Fri 30-08-19 RAM POWER

4 montage LSS3- 15 days Mon 13-05-19 Fri 31-05-19 incl. 100 m DN150/200

5 montage LSS3 caverne 15 days Mon 03-06-19 Fri 21-06-19 4 incl. 65 m DN150/200

6 montage LSS3+ 40 days Mon 24-06-19 Fri 16-08-19 5 incl. 320 m DN150/200

7 montage TA 5 days Mon 19-08-19 Fri 23-08-19 6

8 reparations + test
pression

5 days Mon 26-08-19 Fri 30-08-19 7

OUVAROFF

TBD
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